2013 Porsche 911 Carrera S
Our Price $79,999
View this vehicle on our website at milleniamotors.com
(407) 402-5553
135 Mingo Trail , Longwood, FL 32750
Photos
Details
Contact

320 Sport seats Plus right
342 Seat heating front
498 Deletion of Model Designation
541 Seat ventilation front
583 Smoking package
636 ParkAssist front and rear
640 Sport Chrono Package
680 BOSE
690 SiriusXM & HD Radio rcvr
693 6 disc CD/DVD changer
840 SportDesign steering wheel
AZ Black leather interior
CFX Personalized floor mats with leather edging
CUJ Fuse box cover in leather
CWK Vehicle key painted
P05 Sport Seats Plus
P37 BOSE
XDA Wheels painted Black
XRP Wheel spacers, 5 mm
XSX Seat belts in Guards Red
XYA PDK gear selector in Aluminum
MSRP- $136,855
UPGRAGE- Clear Bra / Paint Protection Film
Carfax certified, Autocheck certified, one previous owners.

month subscription service, HD Radio, 6-disc
CD/DVD changer w/MP3
DELETE REAR LID MODEL DESIGNATION
$840
FRONT SEAT VENTILATION
$380
FRONT/REAR PARK ASSIST SYSTEM W/DISTANCE SENSORS
INTEGRATED IN REAR BUMPER
$380
FUSE BOX COVER IN LEATHER
$690
HEATED FRONT SEATS W/MULTI-STAGE CONTROLS
$740
PDK GEAR SELECTOR IN ALUMINUM LOOK
$540
SEAT BELTS IN GUARDS RED
$1,120
SIRIUSXM SATELLITE RADIO W/HD RADIO
-inc: 3-month subscription service
SMOKING PKG
-inc: ashtray & cigarette lighter in center console
$2,370
SPORT CHRONO PKG PLUS
-inc: dynamic engine mounting, analogue &
digital timer system, SPORT PLUS button in
center console, performance display in PCM
$2,950
SPORT EXHAUST SYSTEM W/(2) DUAL-TUBE TAILPIPES IN
CHROME PLATED STEEL, SILENCER
$490
SPORTDESIGN PDK STEERING WHEEL IN LEATHER W/SHIFT
PADDLES & AUDIO/ON-BOARD COMPUTER CONTROLS
$1,635
WHEELS PAINTED BLACK
$710
STITCHING, CARPETING IN STANDARD LEATHER DEVIATING
COLOR
$310
STITCHING, DASHBOARD IN LEATHER DEVIATING COLOR
$470
STITCHING, DOOR CENTER PANEL IN STANDARD LEATHER
DEVIATING COLOR
$310
STITCHING, DOOR UPPER PART IN LEATHER DEVIATING
COLOR
$690
STITCHING, FRONT AND REAR SEAT INLAYS IN STANDARD
LEATHER DEVIATING COLOR
$1,100
STITCHING, FRONT AND REAR SEATS IN LEATHER
DEVIATING COLOR
$390
STITCHING, REAR SIDE PANELS IN LEATHER DEVIATING
COLOR
$710
PLATINUM SILVER METALLIC
$3,690
BLACK, LEATHER SEAT TRIM W/FULL LEATHER INTERIOR
$800
SPORT PWR BUCKET SEATS PLUS
-inc: driver & front passenger seat pwr backrest,
driver & front passenger seat pwr height, driver
& front passenger seat manual fore/aft, driver &
front passenger seat cushion & extended
backrest side bolsters
BLACK (TOP)
20" X 8.5" FRONT/20" X 11" REAR CARRERA S ALUMINUM
WHEELS